SEPT

ocT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

6th

30-1

14-15
28-29
28-30

3-5

25-26

8-10
23-24

12-14
26-28
28

16-19
17-18

24
23-25

2023- 2024 Saints Important Dates

KCYHA Registration Opens
KC Saints Open House 6-8 pm @ Line Creek
Registration Closes

Saints House Practices begin

House League Gold/Silver Declaration Games (squirt, peewee, bantam)

House League Gold/Silver Declaration Games (squirt, peewee, bantam and possibly U8)

House League Gold/Silver & U8 Declaration Games (U8, squirt, peewee, bantam)

House League Regular Season games begin
HS MAHSHL High School Pre-season Jamboree ( Location TBD)

MAHSHL First weekend of regular season games
Try Hockey for Free Day
NO HOUSE LEAGUE GAMES

Select Weekend*
NO HOUSE LEAGUE GAMES

Select Weekend*
Select Finals Weekend*

U8 Blue Jamboree- date pending

MAHSHL High School League Finals- Location TBD
U8 White end of season Jamboree- date pending
TRY HOCKEY FOR FREE - USAH Tentatively Scheduled

House League Finals for Squirt/Peewee/Bantam

*Saints Select is an additional fee



