

2023- 2024 Saints Important Dates

AUG		
	1	KCYHA Registration Opens
	31	KC Saints Open House 6-8 pm @ Line Creek
	31	Registration Closes
CEDT		
SEPT	6th	Saints House Practices begin
	Otti	Saints House Fractices begin
ОСТ		
	30-1	House League Gold/Silver Declaration Games (squirt, peewee, bantam)
	7-8	House League Gold/Silver Declaration Games (squirt, peewee, bantam and possibly U8
	14-15	House League Gold/Silver & U8 Declaration Games (U8, squirt, peewee, bantam)
	28-29	House League Regular Season games begin
	28-30	HS MAHSHL High School Pre-season Jamboree (Location TBD)
NOV		
	3-5	MAHSHL First weekend of regular season games
	4	Try Hockey for Free Day
	25-26	NO HOUSE LEAGUE GAMES
DEC		
	8-10	Select Weekend*
	23-24	NO HOUSE LEAGUE GAMES
JAN		
	12-14	Select Weekend*
	26-28	Select Finals Weekend*
	28	U8 Blue Jamboree- date pending
FEB		
ILD	16-19	MAHSHL High School League Finals- Location TBD
	10-13 17-18	U8 White end of season Jamboree- date pending
	24	TRY HOCKEY FOR FREE - USAH Tentatively Scheduled
	23-25	House League Finals for Squirt/Peewee/Bantam
		riouse reagae rinais for squiry recritecy builtuin

*Saints Select is an additional fee